AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #1002 DRZYMULSKI A. - . et 4 1:48.595 10:49:41.024 5 1:48.459 10:52:25.575
1 1:45.983 10:48:29.078 5 1:56.326 10:51:37.350 6 1:52.322 10:54:17.897
5 1:50.937 10:50:20.015 6 1:48.602 10:53:25.952 7 1:49.308 10:56:07.205
5 2:33.882 10:52:53.897 7 1:50.541 10:55:16.493
4 1:55.700 10:54:49.597 8 1:47.434 10:57:03.927  Po.10-# 616 MARCINIAK K. - . +02.496
1 1:52.198 10:45:16.141
Po. 2 - # 535 ZWOLINSKI A. - . + 00384 Po-6-#650 HENRYCH . - o1 a6a 2 1:51.585 10:47:07.726
2 1:46.367 10:45:36.878 1 1:49.543 10:45:05.722 3 1:53.230 10:49:00.956
5 1:49.355 10:47:26.233 2 1:49.036 10:46:54.758 4 1:50.750 10:50:51.706
3 1:48.607 10:49:14.930 3 1:47.447 10:48:42.205 5 1:50.152 10:52:41.858
4 1:48.734 10:51:03.664 4 1:50.295 10:50:32.500 6 1:49.860 10:54:31.718
5 1:50.131 10:52:53.795 5 1:57.453 10:52:29.953 7 1:48.479 10:56:20.197
6 2:06.232 10:55:00.027
Po.7 - #647 SOWAP. - . vo1913  Po.11-#655 KAZMIERCZAK P. - . ooy
Po.3-#614 GRUNDT. - . . (D)'{lezslt 1 1:49.545 10:46:13.424 1 1:50.881 10:45:17.832
1 1:50.549 10:44:10.016 2 1:57.536 10:48:10.960 2 1:50.281 10:47:08.113
7 1:48.608 10:45:58.624 3 1:48.615 10:49:59.575 3 1:49.918 10:48:58.031
3 1:47.124 10:47:45.748 4 1:47.694 10:51:47.269 4 1:49.939 10:50:47.970
4 1:47.351 10:49:33.099 5 1:51.793 10:53:39.062 5 1:52.730 10:52:40.700
s 1:47.202 10:51:20.301 6 1:47.893 10:55:26.955 6 1:48.590 10:54:29.290
6 1:56.035 10:53:16.336 7 1:47.758 10:57:14.713 7 1:49.868 10:56:19.158
. Diff. First Diff. First < Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 619 KOLASINSKA A. - +01163 FoO-8-#640RUDAKS. -. +02383 P0-12-#651KROLM. -. +02.759
1 1:43.953 10:44:10.637 1 1:52.621 10:46:17.982 1 1:50.380 10:44:54.086
2 1:48.527 10:45:59.164 2 1:50.878 10:48:08.860 2 1:51.138 10:46:45.224
3 1:47.146 10:47:46.310 3 1:50.716 10:49:59.576 3 1:49.995 10:48:35.219
4 1:50.383 10:49:36.693 4 1:49.240 10:51:48.816 4 1:50.897 10:50:26.116
5 1:48.121 10:51:24.814 5 1:49.987 10:53:38.803 5 1:50.263 10:52:16.379
6 1:48.751 10:53:13.565 6 1:48.706 10:55:27.509 6 1:50.246 10:54:06.625
7 1:48.500 10:55:02.065 7 1:48.366 10:57:15.875 7 1:48.742 10:55:55.367
8 1:48.642 10:56:50.707
Po. 9 - # 623 WASINSKIR. - . corare
Po. 5 - # 656 CHARLICKI D. - . o1 1 1:51.622 10:45:05.872
1 1:54.225 10:44:16.562 2 1:52.433 10:46:58.305
2 1:47.326 10:46:03.888 3 1:49.123 10:48:47.428
3 1:48.541 10:47:52.429 4 1:49.688 10:50:37.116

Fastest lap: 1:45.983
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 600 WALICHNOWSKI &. - . o9 aye  Po.17-#609 KELLER M. - oa8s g 2l DA
1 1:50.063 10:44:41.907 1 1:53.665 10:46:25.177 4 1:52.001 10:50:57.190
2 1:48.962 10:46:30.869 2 1:51.870 10:48:17.047 E 1:52.467 10:52:49.657
3 1:49.202 10:48:20.071 3 1:51.635 10:50:08.682 6 1:52.946 10:54:42.603
4 1:59.289 10:50:19.360 4 1:51.719 10:52:00.401 7 1:52.511 10:56:35.114
5 1:50.806 10:53:51.207
Po. 14 - # 635 PAWELEC M. - . onaal 6 1:50.993 10:55:42 200  PO- 22 - # 636 PAWELECO. - . 06,069
1 1:52.854 10:44:32.126 7 1:50.945 10:57:33.145 ! 7:13.830 10:50:00.116
2 1:52.971 10:46:25.097 2 1:53.283 10:51:53.399
3 1:51.688 10:48:16.785  Po. 18 - # 622 SUWALSKI M. - . + ng.'ngZ } Lsaare 10:53:47.875
4 1:51.425 10:50:08.210 1 1:50.839 10:45:03.567 4 1:53.616 10:55:41.491
5 1:52.281 10:52:00.491 2 1:52.066 10:46:55.633 5 1:52.052 10:57:33.543
6 1:50.725 10:53:51.216 3 1:52.359 10:48:47.992
7 1:50.503 10:55:41.719 4 1:51.259 10:50:39.251  Po- 23 - # 607 OLSZEWSKIP. -. + gggsf
8 1:50.224 10:57:31.943 5 1:51.222 10:52:30.473 ! S ) eUE GHLUSE
6 1:51.091 10:54:21.564 2 1:54.494 10:47:54.643
Po. 15 - # 617 BAJON M. - . 04284 - pyy— PYp—— 3 1:52.614 10:49:47.257
1 1:53.591 10:44:29.486 4 1:53.133 10:51:40.390
) 1:52.817 10:46:22.303  Po. 19 - # 654 WANIAK P. - . +8i5f’f.-gi1r;t 5 2:12.986 10:53:53.376
3 1:51.961 10:48:14.264 1 1:54.354 10:45:09.061
4 1:51.218 10:50:05.482 2 1:53.433 10:47:02.494 P0.24-# 618 TYLKIM. -. + ggffg;:
5 1:50.267 10:51:55.749 3 1:52.810 10:48:55.304 ! 1:56.720 10:44:24.725
6 1:50.692 10:53:46.441 4 1:51.658 10:50:46.962 2 sfas Hop I
7 1:51.395 10:55:37.836 5 1:54.682 10:52:41.644 3 1:54.328 10:48:15.672
8 1:51.778 10:57:29.614 6 1:51.150 10:54:32.794 & LEREE TESARE
. 1:51.001 10:56:23.795 5 1:53.086 10:52:03.896
Po. 16 - # 603 NAWOISKI £. - . voaate 6 1:55.287 10:53:59.183
1 1:52.698 10:44:33.135  Po, 20 - # 633 PASTUSIAK A. - . o5 7te 7 1:54.166 10:55:53.349
2 1:54.901 10:46:28.036 1 1:51.738 10:45:29.103
3 1:51.806 10:48:19.842 2 1:52.263 10:47:21.366
4 1:52.766 10:50:12.608 3 1:53.444 10:49:14.810
5 1:51.758 10:52:04.366 4 2:02.922 10:51:17.732
6 1:53.641 10:53:58.007
7 1:50.338 10:55:48.345  Po. 21- # 632 DZIKOWSKI K. - . 06018
3 5:05.138 10:57:53.483 1 1:53.210 10:45:18.981
2 1:52.998 10:47:11.979

Fastest lap: 1:45.983
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 606 DEMBY P. - . . 8';le'7'59‘ - 1 2:01.642 10:44:31.793
1 SRS 1042422733  Po. 30 - # 605 ZIMMERMANN U. - . N 8?;;'{2 2 2:01.354 10:46:33.147
2 1:54.128 10:46:16.861 ! 2:00.862 10:44:22.918 3 2:01.875 10:48:35.022
. 1:53.162 10:48:10.023 2 2:42.500 10:47:05.418 2 2:01.116 10:50:36.138
4 1:55.412 10:50:05.435 3 5:44.975 10:52:50.393 5 2:00.503 10:52:36.641
5 1:55.991 10:52:01.426 4 1:55.689 10:54:46.082 6 2:01.640 10:54:38.281
6 2:01.179 10:54:02.605 5 1:54.329 10:56:40.411
Po. 35 - # 646 WOJCIECHOWSKI J. - . e
Po. 26 - # 624 KULINSKA A. - . L oist Po.31-#613 ADAMCZYKI. - +10.066 1 2:01.259 10:45:31.021
B Py 10:47:30117 1 1:56.641 10:45:14.105 2 2:03.335 TEE5E
2 1:53.603 10:49:23.720 2 1:58.047 10:47:12.152 3 2:02.168 10:49:36.524
3 2:10.629 10:51:34.349 3 1:56.049 10:49:08.201 4 2:04.083 10:51:40.607
4 1:57.992 10:51:06.193 5 2:03.603 10:53:44.210
Po. 27 - # 612 SKOCZYLAS M. - L07.651 ° 18034 10304827 6 2:02.220 10:35:46.430
1 2:06.572 10:45:59.937 6 1:57.636 10:55:02.463 7 2:02.817 10:57:49.247
2 2:20.113 10:48:20.050 7 1:57.476 10:56:59.939
Diff. First
3 1:55.195 10:50:15.245 Po. 36 - # 643 KOPERSS. - . +18.305
a4 1:53.634 10:52:08.879  Po- 32 - # 645 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . + [{gfc?srsf 1 2:05.636 10:45:00.361
s 1:54.971 10:54:03.150 1 2:00.591 10:44:27.550 2 2:04.288 10:47:04.649
6 2:01.319 10:56:04.469 2 1:58.258 10:46:25.808 3 2:05.336 10:49:09.985
3 1:56.490 10:48:22.298 4 2:04.944 10:51:14.929
Po. 28 - # 630 DREWNICKI R. - oy e 4 1:56.259 10:50:18.557 5 2:04.674 10:53:19.603
1 1:56.182 10:45:47.824 5 1:56.282 10:52:14.839 6 2:04.993 10:55:24.596
2 1:55.996 10:47:43.820 6 1:56.074 10:54:10.913 7 2:12.977 10:57:37.573
3 1.56.829 10:49:40.649 7 2:06.772 10:56:17.685
Diff. First
4 1:55.383 10:51:36.032 —— Po. 37 - #615 WIELOCHD. -. +18.863
5 1:53.819 10:53:29.851  PO. 33 - # 653 LUKASIEWICZ M. - . +13.977 1 2:04.846 10:46:27.900
7 B — 10:55:36.206 1 1:59.573 10:44:43.272 ) 2.13.302 10:48:41.292
2 2:02.201 10:46:45.473
Po. 29 - # 641 BUTOWSKI M. - . ggf;{sst 3 1:59.260 10:48:44.733
1 3:54.292 10:46:21.946 4 1:59.274 10:50:44.007
2 1:55.940 10:48:17.886 5 2:02.558 10:52:46.565
3 1:54.228 10:50:12.114 6 2:01.123 10:54:47.688
4 1:54.530 10:52:06.644 7 2:02.477 SOSGS0TES
5 1:55.618 10:54:02.262
Diff. First
6 1:56.375 10:55:58.637 ~ PO-34-#601JUSTYNAS. -. +14.520
Fastest lap: 1:45.983
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